
1st 377 1st 2.154 1st 6

2nd 377 2nd 2.208 2nd 7

3rd 374 3rd 2.236 3rd 8

4th 369 4th 2.238 4th 10

5th 368 5th 2.253 5th 10

6th 367 6th 2.319 6th 10

7th 364 7th 2.715 7th 12

8th 357 8th 2.847 8th 13

9th 357 9th 3.021 9th 14

10th 357 10th 3.078 10th 20

Number of Freedom shooters for 2-gun points: 14

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Rob Unertl Y 3.769 5.014 4.392 13 184 167 351 11 6 24 12 0

102 Greg Walstrom Y 2.112 2.360 2.236 3 193 171 364 7 7 10 5 0

103 Curt Knitt Y 2.335 2.303 2.319 6 191 186 377 2 7 8 3 0

104 Carroll Lance Y 3.135 2.295 2.715 7 183 191 374 3 7 10 6 0

105 Bill Drewel Y 2.209 2.207 2.208 2 179 178 357 8 2 10 4 0

106 Matt Koohy Y 3.521 2.910 3.215 11 171 177 348 12 2 23 11 0

107 Pero Komozec Y 4.349 3.652 4.001 12 157 180 337 13 2 25 13 0

108  Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109 Richie Butler Y 3.154 3.003 3.078 10 183 174 357 10 1 20 10 0

110 Paul Hilgedick Y 2.150 2.325 2.238 4 185 172 357 9 2 13 8 0

111 Mike McBride Y 2.616 3.425 3.021 9 191 177 368 5 3 14 9 0

112 Allan Carmichael Y 2.223 2.084 2.154 1 189 178 367 6 7 7 2 1

113 Ziggy Jovanovic Y 2.636 3.057 2.847 8 193 176 369 4 4 12 7 0

114 Dan Hullinger Y 2.313 2.194 2.253 5 187 190 377 1 5 6 1 2

115 Doug Ervin Y 12.272 2.880 7.576 14 136 170 306 14 1 28 14 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

FreeCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Ziggy Jovanovic

Mike McBride

Richie Butler

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Bill Drewel

Greg Walstrom

Freedom 600 YARD MATCH #2
Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Two Gun Overall Results

3/24/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Dan Hullinger

Curt Knitt

Carroll Lance

Ziggy Jovanovic

Mike McBride

Bill Drewel

Paul Hilgedick

Richie Butler

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Dan Hullinger
Allan Carmichael

Curt Knitt

Allan Carmichael

Greg Walstrom

Allan Carmichael

Bill Drewel

Greg Walstrom

Paul Hilgedick

Dan Hullinger

Curt Knitt

Carroll Lance

Carroll Lance

Ziggy Jovanovic

Paul Hilgedick

Mike McBride

Richie Butler



1ST 193 1ST 2.112 1ST
2ND 193 2nd 2.150 2ND
3RD 191 3rd 2.209 3RD
4TH 191 4th 2.223 4TH
5TH 189 5th 2.313 5TH
6TH 187 6th 2.335 6TH
7TH 185 7th 2.616 7TH
8TH 184 8th 2.636 8TH
9TH 183 9th 3.135 9TH

10TH 183 10th 3.154 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.221 3 1ST 1.221 13th
2ND 50 1.615 1 2nd 1.225
3RD 50 2.150 4 3rd 1.355 15

Fre Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 44 1 5.495 48 2 2.476 45 2 3.506 47 1 3.598 184 8 6 3.769 12 20 11 0 0

2 Y 102 49 2 2.208 50 3 1.221 49 2.546 45 2.473 193 1 5 2.112 1 2 1 3 3 3 9

3 Y 103 47 3.233 49 2 1.704 49 3 1.462 46 2.940 191 3 5 2.335 6 9 4 1 0 0 1

4 Y 104 46 3.703 50 2.185 49 2.773 38 3.880 183 9 0 3.135 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 47 2.800 43 2.298 48 1.413 41 2.325 179 11 0 2.209 3 14 8 1 0 1

6 Y 106 40 6.303 46 1.757 39 3.081 46 2.943 171 12 0 3.521 11 23 12 0

7 Y 107 40 2.862 43 3.123 28 7.568 46 3.844 157 13 0 4.349 13 26 13 0

8 Y 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 47 2.482 46 4.136 46 2.187 44 3.810 183 10 0 3.154 10 20 10 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 50 1 2.381 42 2.040 46 1.560 47 1 2.619 185 7 2 2.150 2 9 2 0 2 2 4

11 Y 111 49 1.967 45 3.291 47 1 2.508 50 2 2.699 191 4 3 2.616 7 11 7 0 0 0 0

12 Y 112 50 4 2.150 47 2 3.672 48 1.225 44 1.846 189 5 6 2.223 4 9 3 0 0 1 1

13 Y 113 48 3.400 49 1 3.180 46 2.349 50 1 1.615 193 2 2 2.636 8 10 5 2 0 0 2

14 Y 114 46 1.355 48 3 2.439 46 2.970 47 1 2.487 187 6 4 2.313 5 11 6 0 0 0 0

15 Y 115 46 2.111 46 1 2.850 0 40.000 44 4.128 136 14 1 12.272 14 28 14 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2
9
9
9

10
11
11
14
18
20
20
23
26

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ziggy Jovanovic

Competitor

Dan Hullinger

Doug Ervin

 

Pero Komozec

Tom Jacobs

Richie Butler

Paul Hilgedick

Mike McBride

Greg Walstrom

Curt Knitt

Carroll Lance

Bill Drewel

Matt Koohy

Rob Unertl

Allan Carmichael

Carroll Lance Carroll Lance
Richie Butler
Rob Unertl
Matt Koohy

Pero Komozec

Number of LG Freedom shooters:  

Carroll Lance
Richie Butler

Freedom 600 YARD MATCH #2

3/24/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Greg Walstrom
Ziggy Jovanovic

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Curt Knitt

Greg Walstrom
Paul Hilgedick

Bill Drewel

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Ziggy Jovanovic

Mike McBride
Allan Carmichael

Dan Hullinger
Paul Hilgedick

Rob Unertl

50
48
46

Greg Walstrom
Allan Carmichael

Dan Hullinger

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Dan Hullinger
Curt Knitt

Richie Butler

Allan Carmichael

Mike McBride

Greg Walstrom
Ziggy Jovanovic

Allan Carmichael

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Greg Walstrom
Paul Hilgedick

Allan Carmichael
Curt Knitt

Ziggy Jovanovic

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Dan Hullinger
Mike McBride

Bill Drewel

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 191 1ST 2.084 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.194 2ND
3RD 186 3rd 2.207 3RD
4TH 180 4th 2.295 4TH
5TH 178 5th 2.303 5TH
6TH 178 6th 2.325 6TH
7TH 177 7th 2.360 7TH
8TH 177 8th 2.880 8TH
9TH 176 9th 2.910 9TH

10TH 174 10th 3.003 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 49 1.190 0 1ST 1.149 13th
2nd 49 1.495 3 2ND 1.190
3rd 49 1.957 1 3RD 1.333 14

Fre Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 44 4.520 46 2.612 45 3.472 32 9.453 167 14 0 5.014 14 28 14 0

2 Y 102 46 1 2.464 40 1.864 41 2.280 44 1 2.832 171 12 2 2.360 7 19 9 0 0 0

3 Y 103 48 1 2.189 48 1 3.265 41 2.568 49 1.190 186 3 2 2.303 5 8 4 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 45 1.333 49 3 1.495 49 3 2.507 48 1 3.843 191 1 7 2.295 4 5 2 2 0 1 3

5 Y 105 45 2.361 48 1 1.790 39 2.691 46 1 1.984 178 6 2 2.207 3 9 5 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 46 1 4.254 43 3.002 41 2.419 47 1 1.964 177 7 2 2.910 9 16 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 47 1 4.367 48 2.941 47 1 2.937 38 4.364 180 4 2 3.652 13 17 8 0 0 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 47 1 2.866 40 1.638 44 4.240 43 3.266 174 10 1 3.003 10 20 10 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 41 3.193 46 2.437 40 2.521 45 1.149 172 11 0 2.325 6 17 7 0 0 0

11 Y 111 40 3.500 46 3.038 45 2.435 46 4.728 177 8 0 3.425 12 20 12 0 0

12 Y 112 46 3.191 48 1 2.135 38 1.412 46 1.597 178 5 1 2.084 1 6 3 0 2 0 2

13 Y 113 42 4.303 43 3.077 43 1.767 48 2 3.081 176 9 2 3.057 11 20 11 0 0

14 Y 114 49 2.547 44 2.236 48 2.036 49 1 1.957 190 2 1 2.194 2 4 1 1 1 2 4

15 Y 115 46 3.088 45 2.596 40 3.401 39 2.436 170 13 0 2.880 8 21 13 0 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Allan Carmichael
Curt Knitt

Bill Drewel
Matt Koohy

Paul Hilgedick
Pero Komozec
Greg Walstrom

Richie Butler
Ziggy Jovanovic

4

5

6

8

9

16

17

17

19

20

20

20

Bill Drewel
Matt Koohy

Dan Hullinger
Carroll Lance

21Paul Hilgedick

45
49
45

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Mike McBride
Doug Ervin

Number of HG Freedom shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Allan Carmichael

Dan Hullinger
Bill Drewel

Carroll Lance
Curt Knitt

Dan Hullinger
Curt Knitt

Pero Komozec
Allan Carmichael

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mike McBride

Allan Carmichael

Ziggy Jovanovic

Dan Hullinger

Doug Ervin

Matt Koohy

Pero Komozec

 

Richie Butler

Paul Hilgedick

Rob Unertl

Greg Walstrom

Curt Knitt

Carroll Lance

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Bill Drewel

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Freedom 600 YARD MATCH #2

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Curt Knitt
Carroll Lance
Dan Hullinger

Richie Butler

OVERALL 

PLACE

Matt Koohy
Richie Butler

Curt Knitt
Carroll Lance

Ziggy Jovanovic

Paul Hilgedick
Greg Walstrom

Doug Ervin

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Carroll Lance

Mike McBride

3/24/2024



1ST 192 1ST 2.167 1ST 2
2ND 186 2nd 3.133 2ND 4
3RD 178 3rd 3.799 3RD 6
4TH 169 4th 3.935 4TH 10
5TH 167 5th 3.973 5TH 10
6TH 144 6th 4.735 6TH 11
7TH 121 7th 6.154 7TH 13
8TH 32 8th 18.622 8TH 16
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 50 1.510 1 1ST 1.51 13th #N/A
2ND 49 2.351 1 2nd 2.158 14th #N/A
3RD 48 2.193 0 3rd 2.193 15th #N/A

Fre Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 37 4.013 42 2.551 47 3.677 41 5.651 167 5 0 3.973 5 10 5

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 48 2.193 50 1 1.510 49 1 2.351 45 2.612 192 1 2 2.167 1 2 1

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 0 20.088 20 8.591 0 40.000 12 5.810 32 8 0 18.622 8 16 8

6 106 44 3.040 48 3.448 47 1 3.218 47 2.825 186 2 1 3.133 2 4 2

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 43 4.119 43 6.753 42 5.873 41 7.871 169 4 0 6.154 7 11 6

10 110 38 2.870 19 5.972 40 2.926 24 7.173 121 7 0 4.735 6 13 7

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 35 6.071 38 2.393 37 3.594 34 3.680 144 6 0 3.935 4 10 4

13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 114 46 4.879 44 1 5.837 47 2.158 41 2.321 178 3 1 3.799 3 6 3

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Allan Carmichael

Dan Hullinger

Matt Koohy

Richy Butler

Paul Hilgedick

Competitor

Rob Unertl

Curt Knitt

Sean Moorehead

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

Curt Knitt Dan Hullinger 47 #N/A
Curt Knitt Curt Knitt 48 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Curt Knitt Curt Knitt 50 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Paul Hilgedick Richy Butler Paul Hilgedick
Sean Moorehead Sean Moorehead Sean Moorehead

Rob Unertl Rob Unertl Rob Unertl
Allan Carmichael Paul Hilgedick Richy Butler

Dan Hullinger Dan Hullinger Dan Hullinger
Richy Butler Allan Carmichael Allan Carmichael

Curt Knitt Curt Knitt Curt Knitt
Matt Koohy Matt Koohy Matt Koohy

Freedom 600 YARD MATCH #2

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo
3/24/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Rob Unertl 0 HG Rob Unertl 0 0 0

102 LG  Greg Walstrom 9 HG Greg Walstrom 0 0 9

103 LG  Curt Knitt 1 HG Curt Knitt 0 0 1

104 LG  Carroll Lance 0 HG Carroll Lance 3 0 3

105 LG  Bill Drewel 1 HG Bill Drewel 0 0 1

106 LG  Matt Koohy 0 HG Matt Koohy 0 0 0

107 LG  Pero Komozec 0 HG Pero Komozec 0 0 0

108 LG  Tom Jacobs 0 HG 0 0 0 0

109 LG  Richie Butler 0 HG Richie Butler 0 0 0

110 LG  Paul Hilgedick 4 HG Paul Hilgedick 0 0 4

111 LG  Mike McBride 0 HG Mike McBride 0 0 0

112 LG  Allan Carmichael 1 HG Allan Carmichael 2 1 4

113 LG  Ziggy Jovanovic 2 HG Ziggy Jovanovic 0 0 2

114 LG  Dan Hullinger 0 HG Dan Hullinger 4 2 6

115 LG  Doug Ervin 0 HG Doug Ervin 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom 600 YARD MATCH #2

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

3/24/2024

Total Freedom points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


